LICO Electronics GmbH, A-2320 Kledering
LICO Mechatronic Kft.     H-2030 Erd
www. lico.hu
LICO Mecatronic S.R.L.   RO-540526 Targu-Mures
SIMPLY

The BIG EYE 2 with LED
Part number 72400-3-EU-CE-LED
How to order:
72400-3-EU-CE-LED  (Standard)
72400-3-EU-CE-LED-AR
72400-3-EU-CE-LED-UV
72400-3-EU-CE-LED-UV-BB
72400-3-EU-CE-LED-UV-AR
72400-3-EU-CE-LED-Multicolor
-AR stands for antireflective lens
-UV stands for UV-light
-UV-BB stands for Broadband UV-Light
-Multicolor with 12+1 different LED colour
The LICO-LED-light:
• Extra many daylight white or UV-Special-LEDs
• Selected and better than Premium-quality-LEDs
• Daylight white illumination
• Spot-free due to a very big light emitting area
• Operation in low energy mode results in:
Very homogenous and evenly illumination
• Free of cast shadows
• Free of blue shadows
• Almost reflexion free illumination
BIG EYE 2:
XL  200 x 150mm lens
3 Diopter
Reach of arm: 1m
Complete with electronic Dimmer
2-pole power switch
and table clamp
ESD-safe
Options, ask for availability:
- AR, antireflective coated lens
- 4 Dio, 4 Diopter lens
- 10x Auxiliary lens
Specification:
• Extra large optical glass lens
approx 195 x 155 mm = ~ 300cm² / A5-format
• real DISTORTION FREE view
• ground
• polished
• Crown-white
• Light quality = Daylight, 5000K
• Illuminance ~5000LUX
• Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80-85
• Dimmer included
• sturdy long life metal construction
• proven many thousand times, for many decades.
• LED-Light:
• After many years of R&D the LICO LED-BIG EYE2 now
offers the perfect solution in illumination.
Especially convenient for all day use, wearer of glasses
and mostly suitable with visual impairment.
Retr
ofit-
offe
r:
We retrofit any BIG EYE into a
State-of-the-Art BIG EYE-LED.
Ask for a quote!
- 10 - LICO Electronics GmbH    +43 1 706 43 00       office@lico.at, sales@lico.at www.eurolupe.com
LICO Mechatronic Kft.       +36 30 259 4157      sales@lico.hu   www.ocwhite.eu www.bonkote.eu
The BIG EYE Round in Ivory
Part number 62500-4-EU-CE
62500-5-EU-CE
Specification:
• 34W high power illumination
• X-Large optical glass lens,
190 mm Diameter, ~ 300cm²
• ground
• polished